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Tuesday - October L3,2O2O

Tuesday - October 27 ,2020
Tuesday - November LO,2020
Tuesday - November 24,2020
Tuesday - December 8,2020
Tuesday - December 22,2020
Tuesday - January L2, 2027
Tuesday - January 26,202!
Tuesday - February 9,2027
Tuesday - February 23,202L
Tuesday - March 9,2027
Tuesday - March 23,2027

Tuesday - April L3,2021-
Tuesday-April 27,2027
Tuesday - May L7,2021
Tuesday - May 25,202L
Tuesday - June 8,202L
Tuesday-June 22,2027
Tuesday - July 13,202!
Tuesday - July 27,2027
Tuesday - August LO, 2O2L

Tuesday - August 24,2O2L
Tuesday - September t4,2O2t
Tuesday - September 28,202L
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ORDER

SETTING THE DAY OF WEEK AND LOCATION
FOR REGULAR TERM MEETINGS

of the
HARDIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT

FOR FISCAL YEAR 2O2I

Pursuant to 581.005 Local Government Code (Terms of Court, Meetings), the Commissioners Court by

Order shall designate a day of the week on which the Court shall convene in a regular term each month
during the fiscal year.

The Hardin County Commissioners Court Regular Term Meetings shall be held at the County Seat - Hardin
County Courthouse, 300 West Monroe Street, Room 4-131, Kountze, Texas 77625. Regular Terms shall

commence at 10:00AM on the 2nd and 4th Tuesday of each month.

REGULAR TERMS of THE COURT

Sholl he held:

By Order of Hardin County Commissioners Court this Bth day of SEPTEMBER, 2020.

JUDGE AYNE MCDANIEL
County fudge

MMISSION w. OP R. COMMISSION HRIS KIR
County Commissioner, Precinct 1 County Commissioner, Precinct 2

ONER KEN PELT CO IONER ALVIN ROBERTS
County Commissioner, Precinct 3 County Commissioner, Precinct 4


